3 SONS of
¥ NORWAY

LODGES MEETING 2020 RECRUITMENT GOAL- 3/31/20

Number of Lodges Meeting Goal: 8

Lodge
No.

1-502
2-041
3-438
3-467
3-617
6-014

6-168
7-081

Name

Nordic

Odin

Oslo
Norrona
Scandia
Bjornstjerne
Bjornson
Sola

Viking

Location

Forest City, IA
Yakima, WA
Syracuse, NY
Pearl River, NY
Naples, FL
Oakland, CA

Yuma, AZ
North Surrey, BC CA
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2020 Goals and New Members per Lodge
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Dist

O < 1 O O

500
502
503
505
508
509
511
517
519
532
538
546
547
548
554
558
559
563
578
579
582
585
590
594
596
599
601
602

(o]

< N 0O O T 0TS

O < 0N IO N 1 O

O N+ O O O O O o

12
10

11

13

12

25

23

10

19
17

18
16

N <& 9 O N < < <

O O O 1N < N«

— O = N O +1 O O

604
626
633

638
644
655

658
659
665
671

14

Page 3 of 11



&4 SONS of
% NORWAY

2020 Goals and New Members per Lodge

2019 2020

Lodge Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept = Oct Nov Dec Total

Dist

Lodge
Target

New

Mbrs

10
9
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8

680
685
999

Total D-1

179
1,473

47

10
129

16

114

21
124

653

367

64
153
51
200

19
34
39
20
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004
005
011
015
016
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36
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20
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13
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12
13

45

42

106
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2020 Goals and New Members per Lodge

2019 2020

Lodge Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept = Oct Nov Dec Total

Dist

Lodge
Target

New

Mbrs

12
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129

32

30
20

130
131

21

143
145

24

22
162
1385

164
999

Total D-2
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2020 Goals and New Members per Lodge

2019 2020

Lodge Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept = Oct Nov Dec Total

Dist

Lodge
Target

New

Mbrs

30
4
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28
1
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11
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Total D-3

440

102

117

14
24
151

11
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025
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26
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15
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2020 Goals and New Members per Lodge

2019 2020

Lodge Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept = Oct Nov Dec Total

Dist

Lodge
Target

New

Mbrs
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Total D-4

426 494
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31
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126

45 43
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2020 Goals and New Members per Lodge

Lodge Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept = Oct Nov Dec Total

Dist
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2020 Goals and New Members per Lodge

2019 2020

Lodge Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept = Oct Nov Dec Total

Dist

Lodge
Target

New

Mbrs
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Total D-5
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2020 Goals and New Members per Lodge

2019 2020

Lodge Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept = Oct Nov Dec Total

Dist

Lodge
Target

New

Mbrs

11
13
18

10
12
17

128
133

134
146

150
151

24
26
14

22
24

152
153
155
159
161
162

13

20

O O T OV ©

n mn oo wn N~

N «— O

165
166
167
168
169

111
756

27
271

17
101

999

Total D-6
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66

104

0
1
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0
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7 008
7 019
7 020
7 053
7 063
7 071
7 076
7 079
7 081
7 098
7 109
7 137
7 141
7 142
7 157
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Total D-7
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Total All 572 595 498 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,665 5,985 3,961
Districts * **
*Actual total number of new members recruited in 2019, including those from closed lodges, plus new members
in the 000 and 999 lodges.
**2020 new member goal is 6,300, including lodge target number of new members, added new members from
lodges that exceed their goal and recruiting in the 000 and 999 lodges.
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